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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14583  100.00% 189.01- 190 65 0.45% 903 6.19% 13745 94.25%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14583  100.00% 188.01-189 65 0.45% 968 6.64% 13680 93.81%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14583  100.00% 187.01-188 64 0.44% 1032 7.08% 13615 93.36%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14583  100.00% 186.01-187 73 0.50% 1105 7.58% 13551 92.92%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14583  100.00% 185.01- 186 62 0.43% 1167 8.00% 13478 92.42%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14583  100.00% 184.01-185 71 0.49% 1238 8.49% 13416 92.00%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 14582 99.99% 183.01-184 77 0.53% 1315 9.02% 13345 91.51%
232.01-233 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 14581 99.99% 182.01-183 81 0.56% 1396 9.57% 13268 90.98%
231.01-232 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 14580 99.98% 181.01-182 107 0.73% 1503 10.31% 13187 90.43%
230.01 - 231 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 14580 99.98%  180.01 - 181 88 0.60% 1591 10.91% 13080 89.69%
229.01-230 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 14580 99.98% 179.01-180 100 0.69% 1691 11.60% 12992 89.09%
228.01-229 0 0.00% 4 0.03% 14579 99.97% 178.01-179 86 0.59% 1777 12.19% 12892 88.40%
227.01-228 0 0.00% 4 0.03% 14579 99.97% 177.01-178 78 0.53% 1855 12.72% 12806 87.81%
226.01 - 227 2 0.01% 6 0.04% 14579 99.97% 176.01-177 17 0.80% 1972 13.52% 12728 87.28%
225.01 - 226 1 0.01% 7 0.05% 14577 99.96% 175.01-176 96 0.66% 2068 14.18% 12611 86.48%
224.01 - 225 1 0.01% 8 0.05% 14576 99.95% 174.01-175 103 0.71% 2171 14.89% 12515 85.82%
223.01-224 2 0.01% 10 0.07% 14575 99.95% 173.01-174 106 0.73% 2277 15.61% 12412 85.11%
222.01-223 1 0.01% 1 0.08% 14573 99.93% 172.01-173 105 0.72% 2382 16.33% 12306 84.39%
221.01-222 0 0.00% 1 0.08% 14572 99.92% 171.01-172 88 0.60% 2470 16.94% 12201 83.67%
220.01 - 221 2 0.01% 13 0.09% 14572 99.92% 170.01-171 116 0.80% 2586 17.73% 12113 83.06%
219.01-220 3 0.02% 16 0.11% 14570 99.91% 169.01-170 112 0.77% 2698 18.50% 11997 82.27%
218.01-219 10 0.07% 26 0.18% 14567 99.89% 168.01- 169 99 0.68% 2797 19.18% 11885 81.50%
217.01-218 3 0.02% 29 0.20% 14557 99.82% 167.01-168 105 0.72% 2902 19.90% 11786 80.82%
216.01 - 217 7 0.05% 36 0.25% 14554 99.80% 166.01- 167 112 0.77% 3014 20.67% 11681 80.10%
215.01-216 10 0.07% 46 0.32% 14547 99.75% 165.01 - 166 112 0.77% 3126 21.44% 11569 79.33%
214.01-215 4 0.03% 50 0.34% 14537 99.68% 164.01- 165 115 0.79% 3241 22.22% 11457 78.56 %
213.01-214 8 0.05% 58 0.40% 14533 99.66% 163.01- 164 17 0.80% 3358 23.03% 11342 77.78%
212.01-213 15 0.10% 73 0.50% 14525 99.60% 162.01- 163 129 0.88% 3487 23.91% 11225 76.97%
211.01-212 14 0.10% 87 0.60% 14510 99.50% 161.01-162 118 0.81% 3605 24.72% 11096 76.09%
210.01-211 17 0.12% 104 0.71% 14496 99.40% 160.01 - 161 123 0.84% 3728 25.56% 10978 75.28%
209.01-210 16 0.1% 120 0.82% 14479 99.29% 159.01 - 160 110 0.75% 3838 26.32% 10855 74.44%
208.01 - 209 22 0.15% 142 0.97% 14463 99.18% 158.01 - 159 131 0.90% 3969 27.22% 10745 73.68%
207.01-208 19 0.13% 161 1.10% 14441 99.03% 157.01- 158 115 0.79% 4084 28.01% 10614 72.78%
206.01 - 207 31 0.21% 192 1.32% 14422 98.90% 156.01-157 17 0.80% 4201 28.81% 10499 71.99%
205.01 - 206 28 0.19% 220 1.51% 14391 98.68% 155.01 - 156 120 0.82% 4321 29.63% 10382 71.19%
204.01 - 205 25 0.17% 245 1.68% 14363 98.49% 154.01- 155 120 0.82% 4441 30.45% 10262 70.37%
203.01 - 204 21 0.14% 266 1.82% 14338 98.32% 153.01- 154 103 0.71% 4544 31.16% 10142 69.55%
202.01 - 203 31 0.21% 297 2.04% 14317 98.18% 152.01-153 109 0.75% 4653 31.91% 10039 68.84%
201.01 - 202 30 0.21% 327 2.24% 14286 97.96% 151.01-152 130 0.89% 4783 32.80% 9930 68.09%
200.01 - 201 27 0.19% 354 2.43% 14256 97.76%  150.01 - 151 130 0.89% 4913 33.69% 9800 67.20%
199.01 - 200 30 0.21% 384 2.63% 14229 97.57% 149.01- 150 116 0.80% 5029 34.49% 9670 66.31%
198.01 - 199 34 0.23% 418 2.87% 14199 97.37% 148.01-149 119 0.82% 5148 35.30% 9554 65.51%
197.01- 198 39 0.27% 457 3.13% 14165 97.13% 147.01-148 105 0.72% 5253 36.02% 9435 64.70%
196.01 - 197 39 0.27% 496 3.40% 14126 96.87% 146.01- 147 116 0.80% 5369 36.82% 9330 63.98%
195.01 - 196 47 0.32% 543 3.72% 14087 96.60% 145.01- 146 106 0.73% 5475 37.54% 9214 63.18%
194.01- 195 43 0.29% 586 4.02% 14040 96.28% 144.01-145 120 0.82% 5595 38.37% 9108 62.46%
193.01 - 194 62 0.43% 648 4.44% 13997 95.98% 143.01-144 108 0.74% 5703 39.11% 8988 61.63%
192.01-193 51 0.35% 699 4.79% 13935 95.56% 142.01- 143 133 091% 5836 40.02% 8880 60.89%
191.01-192 70 0.48% 769 527% 13884 95.21% 141.01-142 145 0.99% 5981 41.01% 8747 59.98%
190.01 - 191 69 0.47% 838 5.75% 13814 94.73% 140.01 - 141 109 0.75% 6090 41.76% 8602 58.99%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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A& Hotk
118 0.81%
131 0.90%
126 0.86%
132 0.91%
125 0.86%
127 0.87%
123 0.84%
141 0.97%
125 0.86%
123 0.84%
130 0.89%
126 0.86%
129 0.88%
119 0.82%
137 0.94%
126 0.86%
148 1.01%
134 0.92%
17 0.80%
124 0.85%
158 1.08%
125 0.86%
129 0.88%
147 1.01%
138 0.95%
137 0.94%
141 0.97%
127 0.87%
151 1.04%
116 0.80%
147 1.01%
124 0.85%
148 1.01%
127 0.87%
143 0.98%
138 0.95%
126 0.86%
140 0.96%
147 1.01%
129 0.88%
131 0.90%
108 0.74%
126 0.86%
129 0.88%
101 0.69%
M 0.76%
120 0.82%
120 0.82%
104 0.71%
85 0.58%

N
6208

6339
6465
6597
6722
6849
6972
7113
7238
7361
7491
7617
7746
7865
8002
8128
8276
8410
8527
8651
8809
8934
9063
9210
9348
9485
9626
9753
9904
10020
10167
10291
10439
10566
10709
10847
10973
11113
11260
11389
11520
11628
11754
11883
11984
12095
12215
12335
12439
12524

BTtk
42.57%
43.47%
44.33%
45.24%
46.09%
46.97%
47.81%
48.78%
49.63%
50.48%
51.37%
52.23%
53.12%
53.93%
54.87%
55.74%
56.75%
57.67%
58.47%
59.32%
60.41%
61.26%
62.15%
63.16%
64.10%
65.04%
66.01%
66.88%
67.91%
68.71%
69.72%
70.57%
71.58%
72.45%
73.43%
74.38%
75.25%
76.21%
77.21%
78.10%
79.00%
79.74%
80.60%
81.49%
82.18%
82.94%
83.76%
84.58%
85.30%
85.88%

EDEIE D Bat

N
8493

8375
8244
8118
7986
7861
7734
7611
7470
7345
7222
7092
6966
6837
6718
6581
6455
6307
6173
6056
5932
5774
5649
5520
5373
5235
5098
4957
4830
4679
4563
4416
4292
4144
4017
3874
3736
3610
3470
3323
3194
3063
2955
2829
2700
2599
2488
2368
2248
2144

[Epaew
58.24%
57.43%
56.53%
55.67%
54.76%
53.91%
53.03%
52.19%
51.22%
50.37%
49.52%
48.63%
47.77%
46.88%
46.07%
45.13%
44.26%
43.25%
42.33%
41.53%
40.68%
39.59%
38.74%
37.85%
36.84%
35.90%
34.96%
33.99%
33.12%
32.09%
31.29%
30.28%
29.43%
28.42%
27.55%
26.57%
25.62%
24.75%
23.79%
22.79%
21.90%
21.00%
20.26%
19.40%
18.51%
17.82%
17.06%
16.24%
15.42%
14.70%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
86 0.59%
101 0.69%
106 0.73%
96 0.66%
77 0.53%
94 0.64%
77 0.53%
84 0.58%
74 0.51%
73 0.50%
89 0.61%
64 0.44%
66 0.45%
61 0.42%
49 0.34%
52 0.36%
44 0.30%
48 0.33%
40 0.27%
52 0.36%
40 0.27%
40 0.27%
31 0.21%
41 0.28%
38 0.26%
34 0.23%
26 0.18%
30 0.21%
33 0.23%
31 0.21%
23 0.16%
13 0.09%
16 0.11%
14 0.10%
18 0.12%
17 0.12%
17 0.12%
14 0.10%
10 0.07%
14 0.10%
1 0.08%
6 0.04%
13 0.09%
1 0.08%
9 0.06%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
9 0.06%
8 0.05%
6 0.04%

RS Bat

A& Hote

12610 86.47%
12711 87.16%
12817 87.89%
12913 88.55%
12990 89.08%
13084 89.72%
13161 90.25%
13245 90.82%
13319 91.33%
13392 91.83%
13481 92.44%
13545 92.88%
13611 93.33%
13672 93.75%
13721 94.09%
13773 94.45%
13817 94.75%
13865 95.08%
13905 95.35%
13957 95.71%
13997 95.98%
14037 96.26%
14068 96.47%
14109 96.75%
14147 97.01%
14181 97.24%
14207 97.42%
14237 97.63%
14270 97.85%
14301 98.07%
14324 98.22%
14337 98.31%
14353 98.42%
14367 98.52%
14385 98.64%
14402 98.76%
14419 98.88%
14433 98.97%
14443 99.04%
14457 99.14%
14468 99.21%
14474 99.25%
14487 99.34%
14498 99.42%
14507 99.48%
14514 99.53%
14521 99.57%
14530 99.64%
14538 99.69%
14544 99.73%

D EIE D BaT

N
2059

1973
1872
1766
1670
1593
1499
1422
1338
1264
1191
1102
1038
972
911
862
810
766
718
678
626
586
546
515
474
436
402
376
346
313
282
259
246
230
216
198
181
164
150
140
126
115
109
96
85
76
69
62
53
45

[Epaew
14.12%
13.53%
12.84%
12.11%
11.45%
10.92%
10.28%

9.75%
9.18%
8.67%
8.17%
7.56%
7.12%
6.67%
6.25%
5.91%
5.55%
5.25%
4.92%
4.65%
4.29%
4.02%
3.74%
3.53%
3.25%
2.99%
2.76%
2.58%
2.37%
2.15%
1.93%
1.78%
1.69%
1.58%
1.48%
1.36%
1.24%
1.12%
1.03%
0.96%
0.86%
0.79%
0.75%
0.66%
0.58%
0.52%
0.47%
0.43%
0.36%
0.31%
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39.01-40 3 0.02% 14547 99.75% 39 0.27%
38.01-39 5 0.03% 14552 99.79% 36 0.25%
37.01-38 3 0.02% 14555 99.81% 31 0.21%
36.01 - 37 0 0.00% 14555 99.81% 28 0.19%
35.01-36 2 0.01% 14557 99.82% 28 0.19%
34.01-35 3 0.02% 14560 99.84% 26 0.18%
33.01-34 1 0.01% 14561 99.85% 23 0.16%
32.01-33 1 0.01% 14562 99.86% 22 0.15%
31.01-32 1 0.01% 14563 99.86% 21 0.14%
30.01- 31 2 0.01% 14565 99.88% 20 0.14%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 14566 99.88% 18 0.12%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 14567 99.89% 17 0.12%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 14569 99.90% 16 0.11%
26.01-27 4 0.03% 14573 99.93% 14 0.10%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 14574 99.94% 10 0.07%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 14574 99.94% 9 0.06%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 14574 99.94% 9 0.06%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 14574 99.94% 9 0.06%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 14574 99.94% 9 0.06%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 14574 99.94% 9 0.06%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 14575 99.95% 9 0.06%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 14575 99.95% 8 0.05%

0.00-1 8 0.05% 14583  100.00% 8 0.05%

LU ZEE



